4 3 2 1
NOTELS): MTEMNO.|  PARTNO. DESCRIPTION Qry.
1. APPLY NSF COMPLIANT GREASE TO ANY O-RING, SEALING @ 1 |1-149 WIDESPREAD YALVE LAV 16PT, HOT, ONLY 1
IR RO TR PRI @ 2 1150 WIDESPREAD VALVE LAV 16PT, COLD, ONLY 1
2. APPLY NSF COMPLIANT LOCTITE TO THREADED AREA. <I> = N 3 [10982 HOSE, 3/8" COMP. X 1/2" NPSM - 12'L 2
4 |2-092 RECESSED MOUNTING KIT FOR WIDESPREAD 2
41 |10998 SLEEVE MOUNT, WIDESPREAD 1
42 |92180 EXTENSION SLEEVE, WIDESPREAD 1
43 |90029 ORING, 1-5/8'1D X 1-3/4"0D X 1/16'THK, AS-568-029 1
44 [92251 HEX NUT, 1"-20 THREAD 1
45  [92252 WASHER, 1-1/32" ID 1-13/16" OD 1
5 |3-545/00 BRASS PUSH TYPE DRAIN, W/ OVERFLOW & SMALL PLUG 1
6 |3-584/00 ASSY, BLADE HANDLE, ROND 2
61 |11749/00 ESCUTCHEON, HANDLE, ROND 1
62 |11748/00 HANDLE, BLADE, ROND 1
63  |92005 SET SCREW, CUP PT 6-32 UNC THREAD 3/16'L 1
g :":2 64 (92176 WEAR WASHER 2
Q; E(J‘\@ 65 |92177 RETAINING RING, 7/16" SHAFT 1
7 [3-586/00 ASSY, WIDESPREAD LAV LOW SPOUT, ROND 1
7.1 10746 NUT, 3/8"-18 NPSL 1
72 [1-12 TEE VALVE, 3/8" NPSM X 3/8' COMPRESSION 1
7.3 |90031 ORING, 1-3/41D X 1/16'THK, AS-568-031 1
7.4 92174 WASHER MOUNT WIDESPREAD (3/8') 1
7.5 |92158 DOWEL PIN, 1/8" X 3/8'L 2
7.6 |11746/00 ESCUTCHEON, LAV SPOUT, ROND 1
77 |47 AERATOR, CACHE REG, PINK 1.2 GPM, M24X1.0, NEOPERL # 40.2360.010 1
7.8 |11753/00 SPOUT LOW, ROND 1
@ 7.9 |10745 THREAD ALL, 3/8"-18 NPSL - 3/8'NPT 1
~—
D4,B3| A UPDATE TEMPLATE, PUSH TO CLOSE DRAIN, & AERATOR, ADD CALL OUT | 5/29/2020 | AMM : ASMETET 0 & RS 200 WIDESPREAD, LOW SPOUT, BLADE
IONE | REV. DESCRIPTION DATE  |APPROVED - D NS ARE I INCHES. HANDLES, ROND
REVISIONS NEXT ASSY USED ON Ffﬁl‘-ﬂIPNs ?(E;(:IM.:L? .:EI.GULAR
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL APPLICATION oL SIZE |ASM/PRT NO. REV
1261 LOGAN AVENUE 4 MATERIAL
comusk AINAEE  PHY | R|CH™ oo e e | owe A 183-04/00 A
U AR om0 e | powh | Ran L lermois
’ 1S PROHIBITED. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING | CHECKED SCALE: 1:4.25  wEGHT: |bs. sHeer 1 OF 2
4 3 2 1

A



